
 

 
 

Evaluators – Personal Training, July 2019  
*Please ensure your evaluator has a current registration with BCRPA, can 

always confirm by contacting the BCRPA office* 

City/Region 
First 

Name Last Name Email  

Abbotsford Sue Luck-Claxton brettsue@telus.net  

Burnaby Rose Giuliano Jack jump.njack@shaw.ca  

Calgary, AB Jaimee Stokes Nelson jstokesnelson@hotmail.com  

Campbell River Mary Fast kiaora94@telus.net  

Comox Jill Nelson hi-focus@shaw.ca  

Coquitlam Pamela Keefe pam_keefe@hotmail.com  

Delta Nancy Coles ncoles@telus.net  

Delta Monica  Thomson monicat@telus.net  

Kamloops Charlene Friend cfriend@kamloopsy.org  

Kelowna Danielle Klassen danielle@designerfitness.ca  

Langley Andrew Heming Andrew.Heming@twu.ca  

Langley Carrie Light carrie@training4life.ca  

Langley Bill Luke bluke@twu.ca  

Mission Brenda Adams brenda@brenda-adams.com  

Nanaimo Kate E.W. Fisher tjkt@shaw.ca  

North 
Vancouver Lea Howard suzielea@shaw.ca  

North 
Vancouver Donna Hutchinson academy.of.personal.trainers@gmail.com  

North 
Vancouver Jennifer Mann-Jones mann_jenn@hotmail.com  

North 
Vancouver Sandra Starrett s-star@shaw.ca  

Richmond Murray Phillips mphillips2@richmond.ca  

Richmond Nadia Rose nadia.mhenderson@gmail.com  

Salmon Arm Heather Stanton hcstanton@shaw.ca  

Surrey Kim Bond kim@everydayathletes.ca  

Surrey Alma Gale jaabgale@telus.net  

Surrey Rhianne Mari rhianne_mari@yahoo.com  
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Surrey Kerry Marion optionsbykerry@telus.net  

Surrey 
Ashley 
Erin Metcalfe a.metcalfe@alumni.ubc.ca  

Surrey Aaron Tews aaron@kinesiologists.ca  

Surrey Lois Todd-Bresnick jlbresnick@gmail.com  

Vancouver Sylvain Cyr sylvain9@telus.net  

Vancouver Jeff Doyle jeff@functionhealthclub.com  

Vancouver Melanie Galloway growingstrong@shaw.ca  

Vancouver Simone Karbusicky simonek100@hotmail.com  

Vancouver Elaine Leong elainewaileong@gmail.com  

Vancouver Gritt Orsten gorsten@hotmail.com  

Vancouver 
André 
Nöel Potvin andre@infofit.ca  

Vancouver John  Webster  webster.navio@gmail.com  

Victoria Sonja Bidese successfitness@shaw.ca  

Victoria Ryan Cook cookr@douglas.bc.ca  

Victoria Julie  Woensdregt julia.woensdregt@shaw.ca  

Victoria Alyssa O'Connor oconnora@camosun.bc.ca  

Victoria Christina Truscott bodyblueprint@shaw.ca  

Victoria Barbara Tymusko btymusko@shaw.ca  

West Kelowna Jenn Naiman jnaiman@okanagan.bc.ca  

White Rock Jackie Watt infinityfitness@shaw.ca  
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